
 

Hannah B. Loftus 
hannahbloftus.com  

hannahbloftus@gmail.com 
Stage Manager (615) 600-7503 
 

Management 
Cabaret 
Rabbit Hole 
2023 Young Artists Showcase 
Degas and the Little Dancer 
2022 Fall Showcase 
Cicada  
The Merry Widow 
Anon(ymous) 
Fall Dance Concert 
Theatre 6x10  
Three Little Kittens  
Risk Lab Residency  
4th Year Presentations 
Vocal Arts 3rd Year Scenes 
Le nozze di Figaro 
Cabaret 
Megg The Egg 
The Ten Minute Play Festival 
Shadow 
Sleeping Beauty 
Anthology 
Music City Christmas 
The Busie Body  
Spring Dance Concert 
Romeo and Juliet 

The Juilliard School 
Middle Tennessee State University  
Nashville Ballet 
Nashville Ballet 
Middle Tennessee State University  
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Nashville Children’s Theatre 
The Juilliard School 
The Juilliard School 
The Juilliard School 
The Juilliard School  
Studio Tenn 
The Theater Bug 
The Theater Bug 
The Theater Bug 
Nashville Ballet  
Nashville Ballet 
Nashville Symphony 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 

Stage Manager 
Stage Manager  
Stage Manager  
Stage Manager  
Stage Manager 
Stage Manager  
Stage Manager 
Stage Manager  
Stage Manager 
Stage Manager 
Stage Manager Sub 
Company Management 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 
Asst. Stage Manager 

2025 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2023 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2020 

 

Lighting Experience  
Fall Dance 2023 
Spring Dance 2023 
Dance Gala  
It’s a Wonderful Life: A Live Radio Play 
Fall Dance 2022 

Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Middle Tennessee State University 
Studio Tenn 
Middle Tennessee State University  

Light Design 
Light Design 
Light Design 
Asst. Light Design 
Asst. Light Design  

2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 

Memphis Center for The Arts Light Board Op 2018 
Vanya & Sonia & Masha & Spike Murfreesboro Little Theater Light Board Op 2018 
 
 

Skills 
Works with Kids (K-12) 
Reads Music 
Verbal & Written Communication 
 

EOS & Vectorworks 
QLab 
Microsoft 365: Excel, Word, Teams 
 

Active Dropbox Account  
Photography 
TN Driver’s License & US Passport 

Education 
Middle Tennessee State University – B.S. in Theatre, Minor in Dance  
Stage Management Internship – Nashville Ballet  
Stewarts Creek High School   

2023 
2023 
2020 

Governor School for the Arts: Vocal            2019 
 
References 
Available upon request  
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