Hannah B. Loftus

Stage Manager

hannahbloftus@gmail.com hannahbloftus@gmail.com (615) 600-7503

Management

Cabaret	The Juilliard School	Stage Manager	2025
Rabbit Hole	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2023
2023 Young Artists Showcase	Nashville Ballet	Stage Manager	2023
Degas and the Little Dancer	Nashville Ballet	Stage Manager	2023
2022 Fall Showcase	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2022
Cicada	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2022
The Merry Widow	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2022
Anon(ymous)	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2022
Fall Dance Concert	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2021
Theatre 6x10	Middle Tennessee State University	Stage Manager	2021
Three Little Kittens	Nashville Children's Theatre	Stage Manager Sub	2023
Risk Lab Residency	The Juilliard School	Company Management	2025
4 th Year Presentations	The Juilliard School	Asst. Stage Manager	2024
Vocal Arts 3 rd Year Scenes	The Juilliard School	Asst. Stage Manager	2024
Le nozze di Figaro	The Juilliard School	Asst. Stage Manager	2024
Cabaret	Studio Tenn	Asst. Stage Manager	2024
Megg The Egg	The Theater Bug	Asst. Stage Manager	2024
The Ten Minute Play Festival	The Theater Bug	Asst. Stage Manager	2023
Shadow	The Theater Bug	Asst. Stage Manager	2023
Sleeping Beauty	Nashville Ballet	Asst. Stage Manager	2021
Anthology	Nashville Ballet	Asst. Stage Manager	2021
Music City Christmas	Nashville Symphony	Asst. Stage Manager	2021
The Busie Body	Middle Tennessee State University	Asst. Stage Manager	2021
Spring Dance Concert	Middle Tennessee State University	Asst. Stage Manager	2020
Romeo and Juliet	Middle Tennessee State University	Asst. Stage Manager	

Lighting Experience

Fall Dance 2023	Middle Tennessee State University	Light Design	2023
Spring Dance 2023	Middle Tennessee State University	Light Design	2023
Dance Gala	Middle Tennessee State University	Light Design	2023
It's a Wonderful Life: A Live Radio Play	Studio Tenn	Asst. Light Design	2023
Fall Dance 2022	Middle Tennessee State University	Asst. Light Design	2022
Memphis	Center for The Arts	Light Board Op	2018
Vanya & Sonia & Masha & Spike	Murfreesboro Little Theater	Light Board Op	2018

Skills

Works with Kids (K-12)	EOS & Vectorworks	Active Dropbox Account
Reads Music	QLab	Photography
Verbal & Written Communication	Microsoft 365: Excel, Word, Teams	TN Driver's License & US Passport

Education

Middle Tennessee State University – B.S. in Theatre, Minor in Dance	2023
Stage Management Internship – Nashville Ballet	2023
Stewarts Creek High School	2020
Governor School for the Arts: Vocal	2019

References

Available upon request